Supertex inc.
Product
Summary
Sheet
Typical Application Circuit
Product Overview:
The CL520 and CL525 are fixed, linear current regulators designed for driving LEDs at 20 or
25mA respectively. With maximum ratings of 90V, they are able to withstand transients without

	 EMail:			   mktg@supertex.com
	 Website:		  www.supertex.com
Ordering Information / Availability
Part Number Package Option Samples Lead Time
CL520K4-G TO-252 (D-PAK) NOW 4-6 Weeks ARO
CL520N3-G TO-92 NOW 4-6 Weeks ARO
CL525K4-G TO-252 (D-PAK) NOW 4-6 Weeks ARO
CL525N3-G TO-92 NOW 4-6 Weeks ARO
-G indicates the part is RoHS compliant (Green).
CL520/CL525
Linear, Fixed Constant Current
LED Drivers